DRAUGHT BITTER & LAGER
Old Speckled Hen 4.5%

Greene King IPA 3.6%
Stella Artois 4.0%
Carling 4.0%
Peroni 5.1%
DRAUGHT CIDER

Aspall Suffolk Cider 5.5%

BOTTLED ALE AND LAGER

Newcastle Brown Ale 4.7%
Guinness 4.2%
Corona 4.5%
Becks 4.8%
Budweiser 4.8%

Becks Blue (Alc Free)

BOTTLED CIDER

Magners Irish 4.5%
Kopparberg Fruit 4.0%
Kopparberg Pear 4.0%
Kopparberg Mixed

Fruit (Alc free)

HOUSE WINES

RED:

Cabernet Sauvignon £3.90
Shiraz £4.25
Merlot £4.50
WHITE:

Sauvignon Blanc £3.90
Pinot Grigio £4.50
Chardonnay £3.95
ROSE:

Pinot Grigio £4.50

Sparkling: Prosecco
Sparkling: Rose

Pint

£4.50
£4.40
£4.50
£4.40
£5.00

£4.50

550ml
275ml
330ml
275ml
330ml
275ml

568ml
500ml
500ml

500ml

£5.85
£5.95
£6.50

£5.85
£5.95
£5.95

£5.95
200ml
200ml

Half

£2.25
£2.20
£2.25
£2.20
£2.50

£2.25

£4.70
£4.10
£4.20
£4.10
£4.10
£3.20

£4.80
£4.70
£4.70

£3.85

125ml 175ml 250ml

£6.95
£7.15
£7.95

£6.95
£7.75
£7.00

£7.75
£6.95
£6.95

RUM

Bacardi
Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum

SHERRY

Harvey Bristol Cream

PORT

Taylors Ruby
Taylors LBV

VERMOUTH

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso
Cinzano Bianco
Dubonnet

Noilly Prat

LIQUEURS

Amaretto, Cointreau
Drambuie, Grand Marnier,
Sambuca, Tia Maria,
Benedictine, Glayva
Creme de Cassis, Cherry
Brandy, Creme de Menthe

OTHER SPIRITS

Archers Peach Schnapps
Baileys 50ml
Campari

Crabbies Ginger Wine 50ml|
Malibu

Pimm’s No.1 50ml
Southern Comfort

Tequila

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

50ml
£3.70

50ml

£3.70
£3.95

50ml

£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70

25ml
£3.95

£2.70

25ml

£3.70
£4.15
£3.70
£2.20
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95



BRANDY

Courvoisier ***
Hennessy ***
Remy Martin VSOP

BRANDY

Courvoisier ***
Hennessy ***
Remy Martin VSOP

BLENDED WHISKY

Bell, Famous Grouse
Johnnie Walker Black Label

MALT WHISKY

Glenfiddich, Glenmorangie,
Laphroaig
Macallan, Dalwhinnie, Oban

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson’s
Bushmills Black Bush

BOURBON

Jack Daniels
Jim Beam

GIN

Gordons
Gordons Pink
Bombay Sapphire

VODKA

Smirnoff Red Label
Grey Goose

25ml

£4.15
£4.15
£5.50

25ml

£4.15
£4.15
£5.50

£3.95
£4.20

£4.95

£5.50

£3.95
£4.20

£4.20
£4.20

£3.95
£4.20
£4.20

£3.95
£4.50

MIXERS AND SOFT DRINKS

Orange, Grapefruit, Pineapple, £2.00
Tomato Juice, Bitter Lemon,

Tonic Water, Slimline Tonic, Ginger Ale
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero £2.00

Appletise £2.70
Britvic J20 £2.60
Ginger Beer £2.00

Sparkling/Still Mineral Water 330m/ £2.15
Sparkling/Still Mineral Water 750m/ £4.20
Lemonade or Soda Water Half Pint  £1.45
Blackcurrant, Lime, Orange Half Pint £1.00
Cordial with Water

Cordial & Lemonade/Soda Water  £2.45
Fruit Juice & Lemonade/Soda Water £3.45
Dash of Cordial or Lemonade £0.85

ALL SPIRITS ARE SERVED IN 25ML MEASURES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED. (PERCENTAGE IN
ITALICS INDICATE ALCOHOLIC STRENGTH BY VOLUMES)

ASK A TEAM MEMBER FOR ALLERGY ADVICE



