DRAUGHT BITTER &	LAGER	Pint	Half	RUM	
Old Speckled Hen Greene King IPA Stella Artois Carling	4.5% 3.6% 4.0% 4.0%	£4.50 £4.40 £4.50 £4.40	£2.20 £2.25	Bacardi Captain Morgan Dark Rum Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum	£3.95 £3.95 £3.95
Peroni	5.1%			SHERRY	50ml
				Harvey Bristol Cream	£3.70
DRAUGHT CIDER				PORT	50ml
Aspall Suffolk Cider	5.5%	£4.50	£2.25	Taylors Ruby Taylors LBV	£3.70 £3.95
BOTTLED ALE AND LA	AGER			VERMOUTH	50ml
Newcastle Brown Ale Guinness Corona Becks Budweiser Becks Blue (Alc Free)	4.2% 4.5% 4.8% 4.8%	330ml 275ml 330ml	£4.10 £4.20 £4.10	Martini Extra Dry Martini Rosso Cinzano Bianco Dubonnet Noilly Prat	£3.70 £3.70 £3.70 £3.70 £3.70
BOTTLED CIDER				LIQUEURS	25ml
Magners Irish Kopparberg Fruit Kopparberg Pear Kopparberg Mixed Fruit (Alc free)	4.5% 4.0% 4.0%	568ml 500ml 500ml 500ml	£4.70 £4.70	Amaretto, Cointreau Drambuie, Grand Marnier, Sambuca, Tia Maria, Benedictine, Glayva Crème de Cassis, Cherry Brandy, Crème de Menthe	£3.95
HOUSE WINES	125ml	175ml	250ml	OTHER SPIRITS	25ml
RED: Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz Merlot WHITE: Sauvignon Blanc Pinot Grigio Chardonnay ROSE: Pinot Grigio Sparkling: Prosecco Sparkling: Rose	£4.25 £4.50 £3.90 £4.50	£5.85 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 200ml	£7.15 £7.95 £6.95 £7.75 £7.00	Archers Peach Schnapps Baileys 50ml Campari Crabbies Ginger Wine 50ml Malibu Pimm's No.1 50ml Southern Comfort Tequila	£3.70 £2.20 £3.95
Sparking, Nose		2001111	LU.JJ		

BRANDY	25ml	MIXERS AND SOFT DRINKS	
Courvoisier ***	£4.15	Orange, Grapefruit, Pineapple,	£2.00
Hennessy ***	£4.15	Tomato Juice, Bitter Lemon,	
Remy Martin VSOP	£5.50	Tonic Water, Slimline Tonic, Ginger A	Ale
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero	£2.00
		Appletise	£2.70
BRANDY	25ml	Britvic J20	£2.60
		Ginger Beer	£2.00
Courvoisier ***	£4.15	Sparkling/Still Mineral Water 330ml	
Hennessy ***	£4.15	Sparkling/Still Mineral Water 750ml	
Remy Martin VSOP	£5.50	Lemonade or Soda Water Half Pint	
DI FAIDED MAINERY		Blackcurrant, Lime, Orange Half Pint	
BLENDED WHISKY		Cordial with Water	
Bell, Famous Grouse	£3.95	Cordial & Lemonade/Soda Water	£2.45
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£4.20	Fruit Juice & Lemonade/Soda Water	£3.45
		Dash of Cordial or Lemonade	£0.85
MALT WHISKY			
Glenfiddich, Glenmorangie,	£4.95		
Laphroaig			
Macallan, Dalwhinnie, Oban	£5.50		
,			
IRISH WHISKEY			
Jameson's	£3.95		
Bushmills Black Bush	£4.20		
BOURBON			
Jack Daniels	£4.20		
Jim Beam	£4.20		
GIN			
Gordons	£3.95		
Gordons Pink	£4.20		
Bombay Sapphire	£4.20		
VODKA			
Smirnoff Red Label	£3.95		
S.I.IIIIOII NEG LUDEI	_0.55		

ALL SPIRITS ARE SERVED IN 25ML MEASURES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED. (PERCENTAGE IN **ITALICS INDICATE ALCOHOLIC STRENGTH BY VOLUMES)**

ASK A TEAM MEMBER FOR ALLERGY ADVICE

£4.50

Grey Goose